Manganese ore 1,389 1,452 1,519 6,009 5,280 14% 9% 5%

Edgar Filing: BHP BILLITON LTD - Form 6-K

8

('000
tonnes)

Manganese alloy ('000
tonnes)

153 176 164 662 568 17% 7% -7%

METALLURGICAL
COAL

Metallurgical
coal

('000
tonnes)

9,224 9,084 11,132 38,429 35,643 8% 21% 23%

ENERGY
COAL

Energy coal ('000
tonnes)

21,787 20,930 22,283 87,025 85,756 1% 2% 6%

(a) Excluding Green Canyon 18 and 60 fields and Typhoon / Boris. Green Canyon 18 and 60 fields was
disposed with effect from 16 January 2006.

The sale of Typhoon / Boris was completed in the
December 2006 quarter.

(b) Excluding Green Canyon 18 and 60 fields, Moranbah Coal Bed Methane and Typhoon/ Boris. The
sale of Moranbah Coal Bed Methane was

completed in the
September 2006
quarter.

(c) Excluding Valesul which was disposed
with effect from 1 July 2006.

(d) Excluding Tintaya which was disposed
with effect from 1 June 2006.

(e) Excluding Goldsworthy operations which were
suspended mid calendar year 2006.

Throughout this report figures in italics indicate that this figure has been adjusted since
it was previously reported.

BHP BILLITON ATTRIBUTABLE
PRODUCTION

QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDED

BHP
Billiton

JUNE SEPT DEC MAR JUNE JUNE JUNE

Interest 2006 2006 2006 2007 2007 2007 2006

PETROLEUM

Production

Crude oil & condensate ('000 bbl) 11,551 12,091 10,963 10,671 11,443 55,934 54,992

Edgar Filing: BHP BILLITON LTD - Form 6-K

9

Natural gas (bcf) 98.59 91.83 83.09 86.67 95.23 462.31 464.60

NGL (a) ('000 bbl) 3,063 3,132 2,746 2,626 3,018 11,522 11,428

Total Petroleum Products (million
boe)

31.04 30.52 27.52 27.68 30.47 116.19 117.36

ALUMINIUM

ALUMINA

Production ('000 tonnes)

Worsley 86% 694 704 776 708 768 2,956 2,763

Suriname 45% 247 253 241 241 243 978 921

Alumar 36% 131 121 136 136 133 526 503

Total 1,072 1,078 1,153 1,085 1,144 4,460 4,187

ALUMINIUM

Production ('000 tonnes)

Hillside 100% 177 177 176 174 177 704 700

Bayside 100% 46 49 50 48 47 194 179

Alumar 46.3% 44 44 45 44 44 177 178

Valesul (b) 45.5% 11 - - - - - 43

Mozal 47% 66 67 67 65 66 265 262

Total 344 337 338 331 334 1,340 1,362

BASE METALS (c)

COPPER

Payable metal in concentrate
('000 tonnes)

Escondida 57.5% 165.2 129.7 160.6 178.1 170.5 638.9 671.0

Antamina 33.8% 29.1 29.0 34.1 24.2 26.4 113.7 124.2

Tintaya (d) 100% 12.9 - - - - - 64.5

Total 207.2 158.7 194.7 202.3 196.9 752.6 859.7

Cathode ('000 tonnes)

Escondida 57.5% 11.7 17.5 32.7 38.2 37.7 126.1 66.7

Cerro Colorado 100% 30.0 30.0 27.4 28.1 20.3

Edgar Filing: BHP BILLITON LTD - Form 6-K

10